Instr
NDA
NDA
NDA
NDA
NDA

WKN

ISIN
676650 DE0006766504
676650 DE0006766504
676650 DE0006766504
676650 DE0006766504
676650 DE0006766504
DE0006766504
DE0006766504
DE0006766504
DE0006766504

Name

AURUBIS AG
AURUBIS AG
AURUBIS AG
AURUBIS AG
AURUBIS AG
AURUBIS AG
AURUBIS AG
AURUBIS AG
AURUBIS AG

Exch
FFM
FFM
FFM
FFM
FFM
FFM
FFM
FFM
FFM

B/S Prc

WWWwWwWwwww

54,1973333

Curr

162 EUR
138 EUR
300 EUR
117 EUR
283 EUR
95 EUR
83 EUR
83 EUR
239 EUR

1500

Date
19.11.2108
19.11.2108
19.11.2108
19.11.2108
19.11.2108
19.11.2108
19.11.2108
19.11.2108
19.11.2108

MktVal
8.851,68 €
7.540,32 €

16.344,00 €
6.318,00 €
15.282,00 €
5.122,40€
4.475,36 €
4.475,36 €
12.886,88 €

81.296,00 €

StlIAmt

StiDate
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.

StiCurr
11.2018 EUR
11.2018 EUR
11.2018 EUR
11.2018 EUR
11.2018 EUR
11.2018 EUR
11.2018 EUR
11.2018 EUR
11.2018 EUR

Trade Time Ordernummer

9:18:39

9:18:39
10:23:46
11:43:24
11:43:24
14:32:19
14:32:19
14:32:19
14:32:19

6144718701
6144718701
6141509800
6143859601
6143859601
6143519001
6143519001
6143519001
6143519001



